Stirnu Buks |
Zilie kalni / 15.04.2017

0ood
Tale-Stangute, leva 000: 3:15:14
[(0: Baldones sievieSu skrieSanas komanda 00: 8.61 km/h
00: 6271
[0: 28.00 km 00000/000: 259 (of 296)
Lusis 00000/0: 47 (of 65)

On0oon: 2:12:21
aooo: 00000: 30(of 40)
SL2 0000000: 2:12:21
aodo 0ooo ooo
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km o0 km/mh - > 0 0 km oo km/mh o - - 0 0

101 - 1:01:59 - 22 16:50 39 16:50 - 1:01:59 - 22 16:50 39 16:50
102 - 2838 - 28 8:31 45 8:31 - 1:30:37 - 26 25221 43 25:21
103 - 1143 - 32 346 50 3:46 - 14220 - 26 29:07 43 29:07
104 - 3136 - 26 10:04 43 10:04 - 2:13556 - 25 39:11 42 39:11
105 - 2406 - 31 823 46 8:23 - 2:38:02 - 26 47:34 42 47:34
Sprint Start - 33:36 - 35 13:47 55 13:47 - 3:11:38 - 29 1:01:21 47 1:01:21
Sprint Finish - 1:39 - 37 0:57 57 1:.02 - 31317 - 29 1:02:08 47 1:02:08
Ziel - 1:57 - 33 0:45 50 045 28.00 3:15:14 - 29 1:02:53 47 1:02:53
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